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STEEL PALLETS Our expert says

Nothing here suitable? We can make any shape, style or size, contact us

• Strong constructed  
prime quality steel. 

• Spray finished enamel paint in blue, 
grey, green, red or yellow. 

• Any type, size material  
or finish fully catered for. 

• Any quantity large or  
small within our scope. 

• Shown are a general cross section 
of our extensive range. 

• If it’s special to suit your own 
needs, consult with our technical 
staff. 

• Prices below are based on  
quantities of minimum 20. 

• Alternative colours can be  
supplied at an extra cost.

Half drop side

Open front
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Post

Box

STEEL PALLETS

 
REF 

 
PAL1S 
PAL1M 
PAL2S 
PAL2M 
PAL3S 
PAL3M 
PAL4S 
PAL4M 
PAL5S 
PAL5M 
PAL6S 
PAL6M 
PAL7S 
PAL7M

Dimensions 
L x W x 

Effective Height 

610x610x455mm 

915x610x455mm 

915x610x610mm 

915x915x610mm 

915x915x760mm 

1220x915x610mm 

1220x915x760mm

Type 
of 

infill 
Sheet 
Mesh 
Sheet 
Mesh 
Sheet 
Mesh 
Sheet 
Mesh 
Sheet 
Mesh 
Sheet 
Mesh 
Sheet 
Mesh

 
Box  

Pallet 
 £175.90  
 £142.73  
 £217.92  
 £120.14  
 £245.48  
 £197.37  
 £292.90  
 £234.56  
 £324.34  
 £258.74  
 £343.39  
 £273.97  
 £377.16  
 £299.85 

 
Half Drop  

Side 
 £193.49  
 £157.02  
 £239.73  
 £193.57  
 £270.05  
 £217.09  
 £322.20  
 £258.01  
 £356.76  
 £284.65  
 £377.76  
 £301.38  
 £414.85  
 £329.85 

 
Detachable  

Side 
 £189.07  
 £153.42  
 £234.28  
 £189.18  
 £263.90  
 £212.21  
 £314.87  
 £302.47  
 £348.64  
 £278.16  
 £369.20  
 £294.53  
 £405.43  
 £322.34 

 
Post  
Pallet 

 £104.18  
 

 £127.21  
 

 £141.40  
 

 £166.64  
 

 £182.44  
 

 £193.17  
 

 £209.91 

 
Open  
Front 

 £158.34  
 £128.44  
 £196.13  
 £158.39  
 £220.97  
 £177.64  
 £263.62  
 £211.10  
 £291.91  
 £232.86  
 £309.06  
 £246.55  
 £339.45  
 £269.89 

500kg CAPACITY PALLETS  
Box  

Pallet 
 £211.38  
 £177.48  
 £257.15  
 £214.28  
 £284.67  
 £235.68  
 £334.42  
 £274.95  
 £364.87  
 £298.11  
 £386.34  
 £315.62  
 £418.46  
 £339.85 

 
Half Drop  

Side 
 £232.54  
 £195.22  
 £282.86  
 £235.73  
 £313.26  
 £259.23  
 £367.86  
 £302.47  
 £401.37  
 £327.91  
 £424.96  
 £347.21  
 £460.55  
 £373.82 

 
Detachable  

Side 
 £227.25  
 £190.74  
 £276.41  
 £230.37  
 £306.15  
 £253.34  
 £359.51  
 £295.57  
 £389.77  
 £320.44  
 £415.29  
 £339.32  
 £449.84  
 £365.31 

 
Post  
Pallet 

 £138.11  
 

 £165.03  
 

 £179.71  
 

 £207.62  
 

 £222.97  
 

 £236.10  
 

 £251.89 

 
Open  
Front 

 £190.27  
 £159.74  
 £231.41  
 £192.86  
 £256.30  
 £212.11  
 £301.01  
 £247.45  
 £328.38  
 £268.29  
 £347.72  
 £284.08  
 £376.60  
 £305.84 

1000kg CAPACITY PALLETS

ALL PALLETS  
choose from blue,  
grey, green, red or  

yellow finish 
ANY SIZE  

from the table or to  
your spec!

Our expert says
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