STEEL PALLETS

STEEL PALLETS

- Strong constructed Strong constructed prime quality steel.Spray finished enamel paint in blue,
- Any type, size material or finish fully catered for.
- · Any quantity large or
- small within our scope.
- Shown are a general cross section
- of our extensive range.
- If it's special to suit your own needs, consult with our technical

Open front

- staff. Prices below are based on quantities of minimum 20.
- Alternative colours can be supplied at an extra cost.



۲

ALL PALLETS choose from blue, grey, green, red or Our expert says yellow finish **ANY SIZE**



from the table or to your spec!

Half drop side

Detachable side

	Dimensions L x W x Effective Height	Type of infill	500kg CAPACITY PALLETS					1000kg CAPACITY PALLETS				
REF			Box Pallet	Half Drop Side	Detachable Side	Post Pallet	Open Front	Box Pallet	Half Drop Side	Detachable Side	Post Pallet	Open Front
PAL1S	610x610x455mm	Sheet	£175.90	£193.49	£189.07	£104.18	£158.34	£211.38	£232.54	£227.25	£138.11	£190.27
PAL1M		Mesh	£142.73	£157.02	£153.42		£128.44	£177.48	£195.22	£190.74		£159.74
PAL2S	915x610x455mm	Sheet	£217.92	£239.73	£234.28	£127.21	£196.13	£257.15	£282.86	£276.41	£165.03	£231.41
PAL2M		Mesh	£120.14	£193.57	£189.18		£158.39	£214.28	£235.73	£230.37		£192.86
PAL3S	915x610x610mm	Sheet	£245.48	£270.05	£263.90	£141.40	£220.97	£284.67	£313.26	£306.15	£179.71	£256.30
PAL3M		Mesh	£197.37	£217.09	£212.21		£177.64	£235.68	£259.23	£253.34		£212.11
PAL4S	915x915x610mm	Sheet	£292.90	£322.20	£314.87	£166.64	£263.62	£334.42	£367.86	£359.51	£207.62	£301.01
PAL4M		Mesh	£234.56	£258.01	£302.47		£211.10	£274.95	£302.47	£295.57		£247.45
PAL5S	915x915x760mm	Sheet	£324.34	£356.76	£348.64	£182.44	£291.91	£364.87	£401.37	£389.77	£222.97	£328.38
PAL5M		Mesh	£258.74	£284.65	£278.16		£232.86	£298.11	£327.91	£320.44		£268.29
PAL6S	1220x915x610mm	Sheet	£343.39	£377.76	£369.20	£193.17	£309.06	£386.34	£424.96	£415.29	£236.10	£347.72
PAL6M		Mesh	£273.97	£301.38	£294.53		£246.55	£315.62	£347.21	£339.32		£284.08
PAL7S	1220x915x760mm	Sheet	£377.16	£414.85	£405.43	£209.91	£339.45	£418.46	£460.55	£449.84	£251.89	£376.60
PAL7M		Mesh	£299.85	£329.85	£322.34		£269.89	£339.85	£373.82	£365.31		£305.84



۲